Applicazio
ni Auto

LAND
ROVER

LAND
ROVER
RANGE
ROVER IV
(L405)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

30D
Hybrid 4x4

2015/06 -

2993 ccm

225 KW

306 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel/Elett
rico

306DT

LAND
ROVER
RANGE
ROVER
SPORT
(L494)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

3.0 D 4x4

2014/09 -

2993 ccm

225 KW

306 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

306DT

3.0D
Hybrid 4x4

2015/06 -

2993 ccm

225 KW

306 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel/Elett
rico

306DT

LAND
ROVER
RANGE
ROVER
VELAR
(L560)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

3.0 D300
4x4

2017/03 -

2993 ccm

221 KW

300 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

306DT
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